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#_E & wheal 0:02 8:35 10:15 12:37 16:35
FRET 0:04 8:39 10:19 12:41 16:39
AR GEDHEDLFRFEHLY) 0:01 8:40 10:20 12:42 16:40
T (FETE BHRED 0:01 8:41 10:21 12:43 16:41
IB &R (FE D AU FHARET) 0:01 8:42 10:22 12:44 16:42
+F E ERai1 0:01 8:43 10:23 12:45 16:43
FEEEM 0:02 8:45 10:25 12:47 16:45
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HEES5 fHE~RR~hg
B E—dth R4.3.26~
T FTERES 1 %2 3 X4 1 -><2 3 X4
M LEEEFRR -] 10:06 | 13:00 | 16:03 | 17:25 |[ 10:06 | 13:00 | 16:03 | 17:25
| J& BRI 0:00 | 10:06 | 13:00 | 16:03 | 17:25 || 10:06 | 13:00 | 16:03 | 17:25
EH 0:02 | 10:08 | 13.02 X X X ) X X
KR 0:01 10:09 | 13:03 5 b b b b b
FRHET 0:01 10:10 | 13:04 5z 5z 5z 5z 3 e
B A bR 0:02 | 10:12 | 13:06 = #® % % 23 %
HXET 0:03 | 10:15 | 13:09 2] 2] 2] H 2] H
KR 0:01 10:16 | 13:10 + ca ca ca + hca
EHT 0:01 10:17 | 13:11 3 3 3 3 kB kB
#1_EBRET 002 | 10:19 | 13:13 | 16:05 | 17:27 || 1008 | 13:02 | 16:05 | 17:27
=4 0:01 10:20 | 13:14 | 16:06 | 17:28 || 10:09 | 13:03 | 16:06 | 17:28
ILERT—TH 0:01 10:21 | 13:15 | 16:07 | 17:29 || 10:10 | 13:04 | 16:07 | 17:29
F# EICAO 004 | 1025 | 13:19 [ 16:11 | 17:33 || 10:14 | 13:08 | 16:11 | 17:33
4R 0:01 10:26 | 13:20 | 16:12 | 17:34 || 10:15 | 13:09 | 16:12 | 17:34
HA 0:01 10:27 | 13:21 | 16:13 | 17:35 || 10:16 | 13:10 | 16:13 | 17:35
8T (EE) 0:02 | 10:29 | 13:23 | 16:15 | 17:37 || 10:18 | 13:12 | 16:15 | 17:37
] 0:01 10:30 | 13:24 | 16:16 | 17:38 || 10:19 | 13:13 | 16:16 | 17:38
K fdi [if] 0:01 10:31 | 13:25 | 16:17 | 17:39 || 10:20 | 13:14 | 16:17 | 17:39
EEi 0:01 10:32 | 13:26 | 16:18 | 17:40 || 10:21 | 13:15 | 16:18 | 17:40
R 0:01 10:33 | 13:27 | 16:19 | 17:41 || 1022 | 13:16 | 16:19 | 17:41
IMINELE 0:01 10:34 | 13:28 | 16:20 | 17:42 || 1023 | 13:17 | 16:20 | 17:42
BEDT 002 | 10:36 | 13:30 | 16:22 | 17:44 || 10:25 | 13:19 | 16:22 | 17:44
BRI 002 | 10:38 | 13:32 | 16:24 | 17:46 || 1027 | 13:21 | 16:24 | 17:46
F AR AL 0:01 10:39 | 13:33 | 16:25 | 1747 || 1028 | 13:22 | 16:25 | 17:47
5 0:01 10:40 | 13:34 | 16:26 | 1748 || 10:29 | 13:23 | 16:26 | 17:48
RIRERGEI 0:01 10:41 | 13:35 | 16:27 | 17:49 || 10:30 | 13:24 | 16:27 | 17:49
=R 0:01 10:42 | 13:36 | 16:28 | 1750 || 10:31 | 13:25 | 16:28 | 17:50
3RiR _LHT 0:01 10:43 | 13:37 | 16:29 | 17551 || 10:32 | 13:26 | 16:29 | 17:51
[ 002 | 10:45 | 13:39 | 16:31 | 17:53 || 10:34 | 13:28 | 16:31 | 17:53
2[R 58 0:00 [ 1045 | 13:39 | 16:31 | 17:53 || 10:34 | 13:28 | 16:31 | 17:53
SR EaE 0:01 10:46 | 13:40 | 16:32 | 17554 || 10:35 | 13:29 | 16:32 | 17:54
FEmCHMIEEE 000 | 1046 | 13:40 | 16:32 | 1754 || 10:35 | 13:29 | 16:32 | 17:54
IREH=ZER 0:01 10:47 | 13:41 | 16:33 | 1755 || 10:36 | 13:30 | 16:33 | 17:55
=t 000 | 10:47 | 1341 | 16:33 | 17:55 || 10:36 | 13:30 | 16:33 | 17:55
BERA=2K 0:01 10:48 | 13:42 | 16:34 | 1756 || 10:37 | 13:31 | 16:34 | 17:56
BEHgH 0:01 10:49 | 13:43 | 16:35 | 1757 || 10:38 | 13:32 | 16:35 | 17:57
YN 0:01 10:50 | 13:44 | 16:36 | 17:58 || 10:39 | 13:33 | 16:36 | 17:58
ol 0:01 10:51 | 13:45 | 16:37 | 1759 || 10:40 | 13:34 | 16:37 | 17:59
ESRTEVE R 000 | 1051 | 1345 | 16:37 | 17:59 || 10:40 | 13:34 | 16:37 | 17:59
BEFTFAI 0:01 10:52 | 13:46 | 16:38 | 18:00 || 10:41 | 13:35 | 16:38 | 18:00
S EETE ] 0:01 10:53 | 13:47 | 16:39 | 18:01 || 10:42 | 13:36 | 16:39 | 18:01
KiT 002 | 1055 | 13:49 | 16:41 | 18:03 || 10:44 | 13:38 | 16:41 | 18:03
TXfT 0:01 10:56 | 13:50 | 16:42 | 18:04 || 10:45 | 13:39 | 16:42 | 18:04
RATHLR Al 0:01 10:57 | 13:51 | 16:43 | 18:05 || 10:46 | 13:40 | 16:43 | 18:05
HEAO 003 | 11.00 | 1354 | 16:46 | 18:08 || 10:49 | 13:43 | 16:46 | 18:08
HE 0:01 11:01 | 1355 | 16:47 | 18:09 || 10:50 | 13:44 | 16:47 | 18:09
alNE 000 | 11:01 | 1355 | 16:47 | 18:09 || 10:50 | 13:44 | 16:47 | 18:09
KRAO 006 | 11:07 | 1401 | 1653 | 18:15 || 10:56 | 13:50 | 16:53 | 18:15
RKEEHI 0:01 11:08 | 1402 | 16:54 | 18:16 || 10:57 | 1351 | 16:54 [ 18:16
kb F 0:03 | 11:11 [ 1405 | 1658 | 18:20 || 11:01 [ 13:55 | 16:58 | 18:20
e 003 | 11:14 [ 1408 | 1700 | 1822 || 11:03 [ 13:57 | 17.00 | 18:22
KIZHOWTIE, 1 HIH~1H 3 HOMEKRL £9°,
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F

ann

FES5 MLE~TR~ILHIR

mit-FL R4.3.26~
T FTERS X1 2 %3 4 %1 2 %3 4
bt - 743 | 11:15 [ 1409 | 17.05 || 7.13 | 11:15 [ 1409 | 17.05
kb 0:00 713 | 11:15 | 14:.09 [ 17.05 || 7:13 | 11:15 | 14:.09 | 17:05
REEHI 0:03 716 | 11:18 | 1412 | 1708 || 7:16 | 11:18 | 14:12 | 17:.08
KRAQD 0:01 717 [ 11:19 | 1413 [ 17.09 || 7:17 | 11:19 | 1413 | 17:09
F/NE 0:06 723 | 1125 | 1419 [ 1715 || 7:23 | 11:25 | 1419 | 17:15
55 0:01 724 | 11:26 | 1420 [ 17:16 || 7:24 | 11:26 | 14:20 | 17:16
BEAO 0:01 725 | 1127 | 1421 [ 1747 || 725 | 1127 | 1421 | 17117
RATHLREI 0:02 727 | 11:29 | 1423 | 1719 || 727 | 11:29 | 14:23 | 17:19
TXfT 0:02 729 | 11:31 | 1425 [ 1721 || 7:29 | 11:31 | 14:25 | 17:21
K17 0:01 7:30 | 11:32 | 14:26 [ 1722 || 7:30 | 11:32 | 14:26 | 17:22
RS E I 0:02 7:32 11:34 | 1428 | 17:24 || 7:32 11:34 | 14:28 | 17:24
BEFT3FRI 0:01 7:33 | 11:35 | 1429 | 1725 || 7:33 | 11:35 | 14:29 | 17:25
18 B BT #ME I 0:01 7:34 | 11:36 | 14:30 | 17:26 || 7:34 | 11:36 | 14:30 | 17:26
15 F7HT 0:00 7:34 | 11:36 | 1430 | 17:26 || 7:34 | 11:36 | 14:30 | 17:26
[NET 0:01 7:35 | 11:37 | 1431 [ 1727 || 735 | 11:37 | 1431 | 17:27
BiiH 0:01 7:36 | 11:38 | 14:32 | 17:28 || 7:36 | 11:38 | 14:32 | 17:28
BRA=ZEK 0:01 7:37 | 11:39 | 1433 [ 17:29 || 7:37 | 11:39 | 14:33 | 17:29
iR E 0:01 7:38 | 11:40 | 14:34 [ 17:30 || 7:38 | 11:40 | 14:34 | 17:30
IREB=ZR 0:01 7:39 | 11:41 | 1435 [ 17:31 || 7:39 | 11:41 | 14:35 | 17:31
# EThTAMEFH  0:00 7:39 | 11:41 | 1435 [ 17:31 || 7:39 | 11:41 | 14:35 | 17:31
[EY ] 0:01 7:40 | 11:42 | 14:36 | 17:32 || 7:40 | 11:42 | 14:36 | 17:32
Y] 0:00 7:40 | 11:42 | 14:36 | 17:32 || 7:40 | 11:42 | 14:36 | 17:32
ISR 0:01 7:41 11:43 | 14:37 | 17.33 || 7:41 11:43 | 14:37 | 17:33
=R _ERT 0:02 7:43 | 11:45 | 1439 [ 1735 || 7:43 | 11:45 | 14:39 | 17:35
=R 0:01 7:44 | 11:46 | 1440 | 17:36 || 7:44 | 11:46 | 1440 | 17:36
RIRERGEI 0:01 7:45 | 11:47 | 1441 | 17:37 || 7:45 | 11:47 | 1441 | 17:37
L5 0:01 746 | 11:48 | 1442 | 17:38 || 7:46 | 11:48 | 1442 | 17:38
F MR RR AL 0:01 747 | 11:49 | 1443 | 1739 || 7.47 | 11:49 | 1443 | 17:39
R 0:01 7:48 | 1150 | 14:.44 | 17:40 || 7:48 | 1150 | 14:44 | 17:40
BEDT 0:02 750 | 1152 | 14:46 | 17:42 || 750 | 1152 | 14:46 | 17:42
INNEE 0:01 7:51 11:53 | 14:47 | 17.43 || 751 11:53 | 14:47 | 17:43
R 0:01 752 | 1154 | 1448 | 17:44 || 752 | 1154 | 14:48 | 17:44
Bth 0:00 752 | 1154 | 1448 | 17:44 || 752 | 1154 | 14:48 | 17:44
K $8 [if] 0:02 754 | 1156 | 14:50 | 17:46 || 754 | 1156 | 14:50 | 17:46
] 0:01 755 | 1157 | 1451 | 17:47 || 755 | 1157 | 1451 | 17:47
1 (EE) 0:01 7:56 11:58 | 1452 | 17:48 || 7:56 11:58 | 1452 | 17:48
BHA 0:01 757 | 1159 | 1453 [ 17:49 || 757 | 1159 | 1453 | 17:49
4R 0:01 758 | 12:00 | 1454 | 1750 || 7:58 | 12:00 | 14:54 | 17:50
FEICAO 0:02 8:00 | 12:02 | 1456 | 1752 || 8:00 | 12:02 | 14:56 | 17:52
WERT=TH 0:04 8:04 | 12:06 | 15:00 | 1756 || 8:04 | 12:06 | 15:00 | 17:56
£ SEEl 0:01 805 | 12:07 | 15:01 | 17:57 || 805 | 12:07 | 15:01 | 17:57
#_EBRAl 0:02 8:07 | 12:09 | 1503 | 175 8:07 | 12:0 15:03 | 17:59
i 0:01 808 | 12:10 | 15:.04 X X X X X
KR 0:01 809 | 12:11 | 15:.05 b b b & &
FxET 0:01 810 | 12:12 | 15:06 5z 5z 5z 5e 5e
L & mbERD 0:02 812 | 12:14 | 15:08 = = = #% #%
ok HT 0:03 815 | 12:17 | 15:11 =] =] =2] 2] 2]
AR 0:01 816 | 12:18 | 15:12 & & & ica ica
EHT 0:01 8:17 | 1219 [ 15:13 B 3 El £l El
=R D] 0:02 819 [ 1221 | 15:15 [ 18:00 || 808 [ 12:10 | 15:04 | 18:00
N EZERR 0:02 8:21 12:23 | 15:17 | 1802 || 810 | 12:12 | 15:06 | 18:02
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